UAND ANNUAL CONFERENCE AGENDA

Thursday, March 24, 7:30am-5:30pm

TIME

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:10
8:10-9:25

9:30-10:45

10:45-11:05
11:05-12:00

12:00-1:30

1:30-2:25

PPN PINSNS
3:00-4:15

4:15-4:30
4:30-5:30

ACTIVITY

Registration

Welcome and Announcements

General Session

Panel: Leveraging Partnerships for Collective Impact
Thank you Dairy West

General Session

Rebecca Vahle & Rose Horton: Head to Heart: Taking Your
DEI Work from Theory to Practice

Thank you Mead Johnson
Exhibits

Breakout Sessions

David Aguilar-Alvarez: Tailoring MyPlate Recommendations
to Prevent Chronic Disease

Allie McLeod: Quality Over Quantity: Integrating RDNs into
Value-Based Payments

Jessica LaRoche: Sports Nutrition in the Field: Experiences
from the Beijing Winter Olympics
Lunch

Board Meeting - All are welcome to attend
Exhibits

Breakout Sessions

Laura Holtrop Kohl and Arissa Watkins: Health Equity in
Chronic Disease Prevention

Paige Smathers: Weight Inclusive Care - A Supportive,
Sustainable, and Compassionate Approach to Nutrition
Exhibits

General Session

Kate Robinson: Nutrition Therapy for Patients with COVID-19:
An Update

Thank you Abbott Nutrition

Giveaways and Wrap Up

Networking Event - Chocolate Tasting
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UAND ANNUAL CONFERENCE AGENDA

Friday, March 25, 7:30am-4:30pm

TIME

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:10
8:10-9:05

9:10-10:25

10:30-11:10
11:15-12:10

12:15-1:30
1:30-2:25

2:25-2:55
3:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

ACTIVITY
Registration

Welcome and Announcements

General Session
Toby Amidor: Ethics in an Everchanging World of Nutrition*

Thank you Beef Council of Utah

General Session

Kamilla Cass: Mental Health on the Rise: The Psychology of
Eating Disorders and the Impact of COVID-19

Poster Session

Breakout Sessions
Jon Osborn: Juggling Practice - The Power of Dropping

Katelyn Quick: Nutritional Rehabilitation & Early Refeeding
of Severely Malnourished Patients

Lacie Peterson, Nikki Kendrick, Maria Givler: The Future of
Dietetics Education

Awards Luncheon

Breakout Sessions
Scott Moore: Reversing Disease with Lifestyle Medicine

Joy Musselman: Taking the Next Step in Your Career Journey
Paige Smathers: Social Media: The Good, The Bad, The Ugly

Poster Session

General Session
Marc Potter: Mindful Compassion in Medicine

Closing Remarks; Conference adjourns for the year
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*The Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics (Academy) and Commission on Dietetic Registration (CDR) are not responsible for the provider’s
interpretation of the Academy/CDR Code of Ethics for the Nutrition and Dietetics Profession or its enforcement as it relates to the
scenarios and content presented in this activity.

Thank you for your support of the Utah Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics Annual

Conference and Exposition.

We hope you enjoy your time with us!

Scan here to access the

speaker brochure and
‘ ’ O session slides!
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