UAND ANNUAL CONFERENCE AGENDA

Thursday, March 24, 7:30am-5:30pm

TIME	ACTIVITY	CEU	LOCATION
7:30-8:00	Registration		
8:00-8:10	Welcome and Announcements		Viridian ABC
8:10-9:25	General Session Panel: <i>Leveraging Partnerships for Collective Impact</i>	1.25	Viridian ABC
	Thank you Dairy West		
9:30-10:45	General Session Rebecca Vahle & Rose Horton: <i>Head to Heart: Taking Your</i> DEI Work from Theory to Practice	1.25	Viridian ABC
	Thank you Mead Johnson		
10:45-11:05	Exhibits	0.5	Lobby
11:05-12:00	Breakout Sessions David Aguilar-Alvarez: <i>Tailoring MyPlate Recommendations</i> <i>to Prevent Chronic Disease</i>	1.0	Viridian A
	Allie McLeod: Quality Over Quantity: Integrating RDNs into Value-Based Payments	1.0	Viridian B
	Jessica LaRoche: Sports Nutrition in the Field: Experiences from the Beijing Winter Olympics	1.0	Viridian C
12:00-1:30	Lunch		Viridian ABC
	Board Meeting - All are welcome to attend Exhibits	0.5	Lobby
1:30-2:25	Breakout Sessions Laura Holtrop Kohl and Arissa Watkins: <i>Health Equity in</i> <i>Chronic Disease Prevention</i>	1.0	Viridian A
	Paige Smathers: Weight Inclusive Care – A Supportive, Sustainable, and Compassionate Approach to Nutrition	1.0	Viridian B
2:25-2:55	Exhibits	0.5	Lobby
3:00-4:15	General Session Kate Robinson: Nutrition Therapy for Patients with COVID-19: An Update	1.25	Viridian ABC
	Thank you Abbott Nutrition		
4:15-4:30	Giveaways and Wrap Up		Viridian ABC
4:30-5:30	Networking Event - Chocolate Tasting		Viridian ABC

UAND ANNUAL CONFERENCE AGENDA

Friday, March 25, 7:30am-4:30pm

TIME	ACTIVITY	CEU	LOCATION
7:30-8:00	Registration		
8:00-8:10	Welcome and Announcements		Viridian ABC
8:10-9:05	General Session Toby Amidor: <i>Ethics in an Everchanging World of Nutrition</i> *	1.0	Viridian ABC
	Thank you Beef Council of Utah		
9:10-10:25	General Session Kamilla Cass: Mental Health on the Rise: The Psychology of Eating Disorders and the Impact of COVID-19	1.25	Viridian ABC
10:30-11:10	Poster Session	0.5	Lobby
11:15-12:10	Breakout Sessions Jon Osborn: Juggling Practice - The Power of Dropping	1.0	Viridian A
	Katelyn Quick: Nutritional Rehabilitation & Early Refeeding of Severely Malnourished Patients	1.0	Viridian B
	Lacie Peterson, Nikki Kendrick, Maria Givler: <i>The Future of</i> Dietetics Education	1.0	Viridian C
12:15-1:30	Awards Luncheon		Viridian ABC
1:30-2:25	Breakout Sessions Scott Moore: <i>Reversing Disease with Lifestyle Medicine</i>	1.0	Viridian A
	Joy Musselman: Taking the Next Step in Your Career Journey	1.0	Viridian B
	Paige Smathers: Social Media: The Good, The Bad, The Ugly	1.0	Viridian C
2:25-2:55	Poster Session	0.5	Lobby
3:00-4:15	General Session Marc Potter: <i>Mindful Compassion in Medicine</i>	1.25	Viridian ABC
4:15-4:30	Closing Remarks; Conference adjourns for the year		Viridian ABC

*The Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics (Academy) and Commission on Dietetic Registration (CDR) are not responsible for the provider's interpretation of the Academy/CDR Code of Ethics for the Nutrition and Dietetics Profession or its enforcement as it relates to the scenarios and content presented in this activity.

Thank you for your support of the Utah Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics Annual

Conference and Exposition.

We hope you enjoy your time with us!



Scan here to access the speaker brochure and session slides!

